
RETAIL

Invoice to: Deliver to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Postal code: Town: Postal code:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax:

Order date: Marked for:
Purchase order:
Number required: Sunrise order no:

 JAY Shape Back - clinical indication
 Soft, comfortable back support which is highly
 made-to-order to individual and complex positioning needs
 especially fixed or semi reducible postures Max. user weight: 135 kg
 Easy to install and adjust 
 Can be fitted onto manual or power wheelchairs USER WEIGHT 
 Fully transit tested Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration

 2 year guarantee; 6 month on cover

Select the JAY Shape size (backrest width and height)

Delivery times
○   5 days

  not available

 

Base Price £270

○ ○

JSB44S

○
JSB46S

Backrest width in cm (outside to outside of backcanes)

○
JSB40S

Tall (T)

48464442403836

 Height 40 cm
Short (S)

 Height 46 cm
Medium (M)

 Height 50 cm

JSB36M JSB38M JSB40M JSB46M JSB48M

CLIENT MEASUREMENT

JSB42M JSB44M

© Sunrise Medical 2015

○ ○ ○ ○ ○
JSB40T JSB42T JSB44T JSB46T JSB48T

For more information
visit our webpage

www.SunriseMedical.co.uk

○
JSB48S

○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○
JSB42S

○
JSB36S

○ ○
JSB38S

JAY Shape 
Backrest

OF_JAY_JAY SHAPE_RETAIL_01-01-2024_REV1

http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/


JAY Shape Back

SPARES AND ACCESSORIES
Lateral support
○ JSBLS1012P Lateral support 10x12 (pair)
○ JSBLS1515P Lateral support 15x15 (pair)
○ JSBLS1012L Lateral support 10x12 (piece, left)
○ JSBLS1012R Lateral support 10x12 (piece, right)
○ JSBLS1515L Lateral support 15x15 (piece, left)
○ JSBLS1515R Lateral support 15x15 (piece, right)

Spine alignment components
○ J3SPNLLS Lateral Shim
○ J3SPNPLP Posterior/Lateral Pelvic
○ J3SPNFLS Flat Shim 
○ J3SPNCRS Curved Shim
○ J3SPNWE36 Wedge for 36 and 38 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNWE41 Wedge for 40 and 42 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNWE46 Wedge for 44 and 46 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNWE51 Wedge for 48 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNLL36 Large Lumbar Support for 36 and 38 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNLL41 Large Lumbar Support  for 40 and 42 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNLL46 Large Lumbar Support  for 44 and 46 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNLL51 Large Lumbar Support  for 48 cm wide backrests
○ J3SPNK136 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 36 cm & 38 cm
○ J3SPNK141 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 40 cm & 42 cm
○ J3SPNK146 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 44 cm & 46 cm
○ J3SPNK151 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 48 cm
○ J3SPNK236 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 36 cm & 38 cm
○ J3SPNK241 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 40 cm & 42 cm
○ J3SPNK246 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 44 cm & 46 cm
○ J3SPNK251 Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 48 cm

130

Unit price

270
270
130

10

130
130

5
15
10
10
10
10

60

10
10
10
10
10
40
40
40
40

www.SunriseMedical.co.uk
© Sunrise Medical 2015

60
60

60

For more information
visit our webpage

OF_JAY_JAY SHAPE_RETAIL_01-01-2024_REV1

http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/
http://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/

	Jay Shape Back
	Jay Shape Back - Backpage

