JAYShape		RETAIL				V Sł Backi	nape rest			
Invoice to: Name: Street: Town: Post E-Mail: Tel: Fax:	tal code:		Deliv Name Stree Town E-Ma Tel:	et: n:			Postal code	e:		
Order date: Purchase order: Number required:				ed for: ise order no):					
JAY Shape Back - clinical indication Soft, comfortable back support which is highly made-to-order to individual and complex positioning needs especially fixed or semi reducible postures Easy to install and adjust Can be fitted onto manual or power wheelchairs Fully transit tested 2 year guarantee; 6 month on cover Base Price £270 Max. user weight: 135 kg USER WEIGHT Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration										
Select the JAY Shape size (backrest width and height) Backrest width in cm (outside to outside of backcanes)										
	36	38	40	42	44	46	48			
Height 40 cm Short (S)	O JSB36S	O JSB38S	O JSB40S	O JSB42S	O JSB44S	O JSB46S	O JSB48S			
Height 46 cm Medium (M)	O JSB36M	O JSB38M	O JSB40M	O JSB42M	O JSB44M	O JSB46M	O JSB48M			
Height 50 cm Tall (T)			O JSB40T	O JSB42T	O JSB44T	O JSB46T	O JSB48T			
	Delivery tin 5 da not a									
JAYShape						vis <u>www.S</u>	more informa sit our webpa unriseMedica nrise Medica	ige al.co.uk		

JAY Shape Back

SPA	Unit price		
Late	ral support		-
0	JSBLS1012P	Lateral support 10x12 (pair)	270
0	JSBLS1515P	Lateral support 15x15 (pair)	270
0	JSBLS1012L	Lateral support 10x12 (piece, left)	130
0	JSBLS1012R	Lateral support 10x12 (piece, right)	130
0	JSBLS1515L	Lateral support 15x15 (piece, left)	130
0	JSBLS1515R	Lateral support 15x15 (piece, right)	130
Spir	e alignment componer	nts	
0	J3SPNLLS	Lateral Shim	5
0	J3SPNPLP	Posterior/Lateral Pelvic	15
0	J3SPNFLS	Flat Shim	10
0	J3SPNCRS	Curved Shim	10
0	J3SPNWE36	Wedge for 36 and 38 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNWE41	Wedge for 40 and 42 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNWE46	Wedge for 44 and 46 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNWE51	Wedge for 48 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNLL36	Large Lumbar Support for 36 and 38 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNLL41	Large Lumbar Support for 40 and 42 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNLL46	Large Lumbar Support for 44 and 46 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNLL51	Large Lumbar Support for 48 cm wide backrests	10
0	J3SPNK136	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 36 cm & 38 cm	40
0	J3SPNK141	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 40 cm & 42 cm	40
0	J3SPNK146	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 44 cm & 46 cm	40
0	J3SPNK151	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit I; Width = 48 cm	40
0	J3SPNK236	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 36 cm & 38 cm	60
0	J3SPNK241	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 40 cm & 42 cm	60
0	J3SPNK246	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 44 cm & 46 cm	60
0	J3SPNK251	Spine Align Mini Fit Kit II; Width = 48 cm	60



For more information
visit our webpage
www.SunriseMedical.co.uk
© Sunrise Medical 2015